

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price
			80	SUMTER, SC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9463
			80	SUMTER, SC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9463
			80	SUMTER, SC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9463
			80	SUMTER, SC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9463
			80	SUMTER, SC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9463
			80	SUMTER, SC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9463
			80	SUMTER, SC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9463
			80	SUMTER, SC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9463
			80	SUMTER, SC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9463
				Subtotal	3,168,000.000	LB	
				Contract Total	3,168,000.000	LB \$	2,997,878.40
12-3J14-20-C-1135 4100019493		MOOREFIELD, WV					
	CHICKEN SMALL CHILLED -BULK						
			250	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9400
			250	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9400
			250	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9400
			250	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9400
			250	MOOREFIELD, WV	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9400
			270	MOOREFIELD, WV	9,390.000	LB \$	0.9400
			280	MOOREFIELD, WV	26,610.000	LB \$	0.9400
				Subtotal	216,000.000	LB	
				Contract Total	216,000.000	LB \$	203,040.00
12-3J14-20-C-1136 4100019494		MT PLEASANT, TX					

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity	UOM	Price
			50	LUMBER BRIDGE, NC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9419
			50	LUMBER BRIDGE, NC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9419
			50	LUMBER BRIDGE, NC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9419
			50	LUMBER BRIDGE, NC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9419
			50	LUMBER BRIDGE, NC	36,000.000	LB \$	0.9419
				Subtotal	1,260,000.000	LB	
				Contract Total	1,260,000.000	LB \$	1,186,794.00
Contractor Total					1,260,000.000	LB \$	1,186,794.00